AOOO	DOQOC	)562
Requestor's Name 318 / Montoe Address To M FL 22201	177-3730	
City/State/Zip Phone #		Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	IENT NUMBER(S), (if k	nown):
1. Reper	2 ti l (Document #)	: :
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	- 00 Def
2 DDV DW 17165 (Corporation Name)	TOLNIWG ( (Document #)	しん 豪麗 -
(Corporation Name)	(1900 amont #) /	131 CAPT
3.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	All 9: 56
4		56 IIE
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Copy
		Certificate of Status
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	9000031860894 -03/28/0001002016 ******87.50 *****87.50
Profit	Amendment	
<ul><li>Not for Profit</li><li>Limited Liability</li></ul>	Resignation of R.A Change of Register	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdr	-
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	<b>REGISTRATION/QU</b>	ALIFICATION
<ul> <li>Annual Report ANDAND 30 NOISIVIO</li> <li>Fictitious Name 2 30 1NEWIRAGE</li> </ul>	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	
00 HVK 52 BN to 00		
BECEIVED		
,		Examiner's Initials

----



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 28, 2000

SKELDING LAW FIRM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: SEVEN HILLS HOLDINGS, LTD. Ref. Number: W00000008165

PHDNE-668-5246

We have received your document for SEVEN HILLS HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited partnerships are not required to submit their AGREEMENT documents when filing with the Division of Corporations.

Unless there is some special reason why this partnership wishes for its agreement to be made a matter of public record, please do NOT include the AGREEMENT when you resubmit your filing.

The documents that a limited partnership MUST FILE are the CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and the AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS. You may draw up your own versions of these documents or you may use our FORMS which are attached.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00016906



## **CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP**

- 1. SEVEN HILLS HOLDINGS, LTD. (Name of Limited Partnership)
- 2. 3838 KILLEARN COURT, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308 (Business Address)
- 3. SONYA K. DAWS, ESQ., Registered Agent (Registered Agent)
- 4. 3838 KILLEARN COURT, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308 (Florida Street Address)

alls

(Signature of Registered Agent)

5.

- 6. 3838 KILLEARN COURT, TALLLAHASSEE, FL 32308 (Mailing address for limited partnership)
- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2030.

L94000001252

8. Name of general partner: W-D Properties, L.C., a Florida limited liability company, whose address is 3838 Killearn Court, Tallahasee, FL 32308

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 200 day of March, 2000.



ς.

Signature of all general partners:

4

W-D Properties, L.C., a Florida limited liability company

By:

Sonya K. Daws, Manager



## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of SEVEN HILLS HOLDINGS, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$300.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$300.00.

Signed this  $^{20th}$ day of March, 2000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner: W-D Properties, L.C., a Florida limited liability company

By:

Sonya K. Daws, Manager